
Preston Royal Office Park
5952 & 5924 Royal Lane - Dallas, TX 75230

BEN CUZEN
(972) 850-2714
bcuzen@hpitx.com

LUKE AVILES
(972) 850-2715
laviles@hpitx.com

HUNTER LEE
(214) 954-3304
hlee@hpitx.com

No warranty or representation, expressed or implied, is made as to the accuracy of the information contained herein, and same is submitted subject to errors, 

omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, withdrawal without notice, and to any special listing conditions imposed by the principals.

Building FeaturesAvailable Space

Suite RSF

113

130

154

260

270

1,493

404

919

914

452

Situated at the Heart of 
Preston Hollow

Unique Office Setting

Ample Parking

Surrounded by Popular 
Walkable Amenities

Tenant Conference 
Room & Lounge

Renovations Underway



Preston Royal Office Park
5952 & 5924 Royal Lane - Dallas, TX 75230

BEN CUZEN
(972) 850-2714
bcuzen@hpitx.com

LUKE AVILES
(972) 850-2715
laviles@hpitx.com

HUNTER LEE
(214) 954-3304
hlee@hpitx.com

No warranty or representation, expressed or implied, is made as to the accuracy of the information contained herein, and same is submitted subject to errors, 

omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, withdrawal without notice, and to any special listing conditions imposed by the principals.

Preston Royal 
Office Park

Royal Ln 

Pr
es

to
n 

 R
d


