

Preston Royal Office Park

5952 & 5924 Royal Lane - Dallas, TX 75230







Available Space

Suite	RSF
113	1,493
130	404
154	919
260	914
270	452

Building Features



Situated at the Heart of Preston Hollow



Unique Office Setting



Ample Parking



Surrounded by Popular Walkable Amenities



Tenant Conference Room & Lounge



Renovations Underway

BEN CUZEN (972) 850-2714 bcuzen@hpitx.com LUKE AVILES (972) 850-2715 laviles@hpitx.com HUNTER LEE (214) 954-3304 hlee@hpitx.com



Preston Royal Office Park

5952 & 5924 Royal Lane - Dallas, TX 75230



BEN CUZEN (972) 850-2714 bcuzen@hpitx.com LUKE AVILES (972) 850-2715 laviles@hpitx.com HUNTER LEE (214) 954-3304 hlee@hpitx.com